F:2 — Product Guide 103.1 —
Solid Brass Padlocks
How to Order - Nomenclature
PL 40 B 10 S KA 401
Key Series
401.
402.
403.
601 = (PL60 Series Only).
Shackle Material
S = Steel Shackle
Shackle Size
10 = 1” Shackle Clearance (approx.).
25 = 2” Shackle Clearance (approx.)
Series
40 = 40.
50 = 50.
60 = 60
Material
B = Solid Brass
Type
PL = Padlock
Keying
KA = Keyed Alike.
KD = Keyed Different
Laminated Steel Padlocks
How to Order - Nomenclature
PL 40 L 10 S KA GL1001
Key Series
GL1001.
GL1002.
GL1003.
GL1004
Shackle Material
S = Steel Shackle
Shackle Size
10 = 1” Shackle Clearance (approx.).
20 = 2” Shackle Clearance (approx.)
Series
40 = 40.
45 = 45.
50 = 50
Material
L = Laminated
Type
PL = Padlock
Keying
KA = Keyed Alike.
KD = Keyed Different